
Associe chaque groupe de mots avec la bonne illustration.
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un chien

un lion

un koala

un chat

un rat

un 
crocodile

un 
éléphant

un zèbre

un lapin

un 
renard

9

1

5

7

3

10

2

6

8

4

Prénom : _____________________________
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